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KZS. SCIENCE BRAMHANI KALMESHWAR 
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Library utilization staistical Report 

Department of Library 

IS May 
1 July 2022 -Api 2023 

July 2022 
August 2022 
September 2022 
October 2022 
November 2022 
December2022 
January 2023 
February 2023 
March2023 
April 2023 

Total 
May 2023 

Number 
of issue 

10 
155 

405 
235 
315 
230 
369 
273 
290 
183 

110 
2575 

Number 
of Renum 

111 

98 
334 

282 
281 
174 

280 
230 
282 
186 

96 
2354 

Lbrarian 
Late K. Z. S. Science 
Colbege, Bramhani 
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